SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 262/2021 in C.A. No. 2466/2017 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-02-2017 in C.A. No. No. 2466/2017 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE OF GADADHAR PRADHAN HIGH SCHOOL Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.2023/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS IA No. 18466/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS IA No. 2023/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS IA No. 19708/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IA No. 19705/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IA No.19715/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

MA No. 585/2021 in C.A. No. 2466/2017
(IA No. 38298/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS IA No.38649/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IA No. 38646/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IA No.38638/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date: 12-04-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv. Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

Mr. somanatha Padhan, AOR

Mr. Aabhas Parimal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok anand, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kumari Muni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the Miscellaneous Applications returnable within three weeks hence.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA) AR-CUM-PS (MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER