

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 262/2021 in C.A. No. 2466/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-02-2017 in C.A. No. No. 2466/2017 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE OF GADADHAR PRADHAN HIGH SCHOOL Respondent(s)

(IA No. 18466/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 2023/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 19705/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 19715/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 19708/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

MA 585/2021 in C.A. No. 2466/2017 (XI-A)

(IA No. 38298/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 38642/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 38638/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 38649/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 38646/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

MA 1174/2021 in C.A. No. 2466/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 60189/2021)

MA 1175/2021 in C.A. No. 2466/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 60192/2021)

MA 820/2022 in C.A. No. 2472/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169637/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 821/2022 in C.A. No. 2484-2485/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169340/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 822/2022 in C.A. No. 2471/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169378/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 823/2022 in C.A. No. 2483/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169428/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 824/2022 in C.A. No. 2467/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169451/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 825/2022 in C.A. No. 2448/2017 (XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169442/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 826/2022 in C.A. No. 2475/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169419/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 810/2022 in C.A. No. 2443/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169362/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 819/2022 in C.A. No. 2447/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169355/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 818/2022 in C.A. No. 2463/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169646/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 1888/2021 in C.A. No. 2453/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.138850/2021-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 138850/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

MA 812/2022 in C.A. No. 2477-2478/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169347/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 815/2022 in C.A. No. 2434/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169366/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 817/2022 in C.A. No. 2493/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169371/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 814/2022 in C.A. No. 2470/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169391/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 811/2022 in C.A. No. 2476/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169402/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 813/2022 in C.A. No. 2446/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169407/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 816/2022 in C.A. No. 2479-2480/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.169457/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 14-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Ms. A. Deepa, Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. L.R. Rath, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Debabrata Dash, Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

Mr. T. V. George, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

The matters are adjourned for the day.

List on 27.09.2022.

**(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**